6 Details oIScheduled Flat:

a. Flat no.: 507 on the fifl} floor, in block no. 'E'
b. Undividcd share of land: 84.38

c.S built-u alca: 1660 sft.
area + common area:d. Ilui t329 + 33t Sft.

e. area

and areaf. Car - 105 sft.P

7 Totsl sale consideration: Its.9,95,000(Rupces Ninety Nine Lakhs Ninety Five
Thousand

s Details of P

a Rs.57,60,000/-(Rupees Fifty seven Lakls Sixty Thousand only) paid by way ofonline transfer
from ICICI Ltd-Hl-Disbursement North Zone, Hyderabad towards housing loan disbursemenl.

b. Rs.25,95,000/{Rupees Twenty Five La&hs Ninety Five Thousand only) paid by u,ay ofonline